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CHEESE
Gorgonzola DOP Dolce Qtrs
Creamy Blue Cheese
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Ingredient Statement Past. Cow's MILK, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Rennet, Penicillium Roqueforti. Rind Inedible.
Allergens Present Milk (cow)
DOP/IGP DOP
CHEESE INFORMATION
Milk Type (Raw/Past) Rennet Type Firmness Aged Statement
Pasteurized Cow Animal (calf) Soft Minimum 50 days
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Water Activity (Aw) | 0.96 | pH (at 25°C) | 5.6 +/-7 Moisture (%) | 50
MICRO SPECIFICATIONS
Listeria Monocytogenes Salmonella E. Coli Staphylococcus Aureus
Absent Absent <10 cfu/g < 10,000 cfu/g
LABELING INFORMATION
Product Brand Country of Origin Date Code Type Storage Shelf Life Catch/Fixed Weight
Igor Italy Pack date Keep Refrigerated 3 months Catch weight

CONSUMER INFORMATION

Applicable Claims & Certifications DOP
Retail Ready Packaging No
Ready to Eat (RTE) Yes
NUTRITION INFORMATION

NFP on Label Yes

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

varied servings per container
Serving size 1 0z (28q)
|

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value”

Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 170mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 0g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 5g

. |

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 104mg 8%

Iron 0.2mg 2%

Potassium 38mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day Is used for general nutrition advice.
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While diligent care is used to ensure the information contained herein is accurate and true to the best of our knowledge, this constructed information should not imply any representation or warranty for which we assume legal responsibility, including and not limited to, any limitations,
completeness, non-infringement of third party intellectual property rights. Information contained herein is subject to change without further notice. It shall be the responsibility of the user to determine the suitability of our products for the user’s specific purposes and the legal status for
the user's intended use of our products. Optimal refrigeration, storage, transportation & handling conditions may extend the suitability of this product by another 1.5x ~ 2.0x of the stated amount. ** Product does not contain bioengineered label disclosure.
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PACKAGING INFORMATION
Product Pack Size Case Dim. Case Cube Ti-Hi Cases/ Net Wt & Barcode
Number (LxWxH) Pallet Gross Wt

1IT160 2/3lb quarters 15x15x5 0.2170 6x10 60 NW: 6 lbs Unit UPC: N/A
GW: 7 lbs Case GTIN: (01)98021398304582
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